
 

 
 

         Middletown Twp. Summer Rec. JUNE 2022      
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
  

  

 

     

        

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

       

 

 
    

 
 

   

       

 

 
 
 

   20 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

Wk. 1 
(Galaxy Week) 

CAMP 
STARTS

 

Animal Control 
Ofc. “Oakley” to 

visit each site. 

Big Kahuna  MS 
(formerly  Sahara Sam’s)  

 

Fire Dept  
Spray Day  

ALL Elementary 
 

 

“Lightyear” 
OV Theater   
Starts10am 

1:45 min. running time 
ALL 

 
 
 

 

 

 
26     Balloon   27 

 
 

28 
 

29 
 

        Bowling 30 
 

1 
 

   
 

Wk. 2 
(Treasure Island 

Week) 

Sculpting 
w/Judy Tudy  

9:30 CCP 
11:30 CC 

 1:00 BARN 
 
 
 

Bowling & Pizza 
BARN & MS  

Fire Dept  
Spray Day ALL 

 

& Pizza CC, CCP 
 

Smoke & Mirrors 
Magic Theater 
MS 10:00-11:00 

 
 

Swimming at 
LMT Pool 

ALL 
9:15 – 11:45 

 
 

 
 
 
 

                            All events may be subject to change 

 

BARN at Community Park 
MS - Middle School 
CC – Community Center 
CCP - Core Creek Park  



 
All events may be subject to change 

Middletown Twp. Summer Rec. JULY 2022              
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   

 
 
 
 

   

 

 
3 

 
 
 

NO CAMP 
 

   5 
        

  6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 Wk. 3 

(Party in the USA)  
 

Giant Water Slide 
9:30-11:30 BARN 
12:30– 2:30 MS 

Fox Art Painting 
CC 9:30 

 
Giant Water Slide 
9:30 – 11:30 CCP 

 

Fox Art Painting 
CCP 9:30 

 
Giant Water Slide 
9:30 – 11:30 CC 

 

Swimming at 
LMT Pool 

ALL 
9:15 – 11:45 

 
 

 

 

 
10 Fox Art          11 

 
 

 
 
 

12 
 

    Archery 13 
 
 

    Archery 14 
 
 

15 
 

16 
 

Wk. 4 
(Wizard Week) 

BARN 9:30  
Archery CCP 

9:00 – 9:45 
10:00 – 10:45 
11:00 – 11:45 

Lego Land 11:00 
CCP BARN CC 

 

Ultra Zone – MS 
10:00-12:00 

CC(48) 
9:30 – 10:15 

10:30 – 11:15 
 

MS (48) 
12:30 – 2:15 
1:30 -2:25 

 
 

BARN  (96) 
9:00 – 9:45 

10:00 – 10:45 
11:00 – 11:45 
12:00 – 12:45 

 

Swimming at 
LMT Pool 

ALL 
9:15 – 11:45 

 
 

 

 
 

 

17 
 
 

18 
 

19  
     

 

20 
 21 

 
22 

 
23 

 

Wk. 5 
(Dino Discoveries 

Week) 
 

Mini Golf 
CC, CCP 

 

Rockville-MS 
 10am-12pm 

 
Fire Dept  

Spray Day ALL 
 

 
Mini Golf 
BARN, MS 

 
 
 
 

Swimming at 
LMT Pool  

ALL 
9:15 – 11:45 

 

 

 

 
24 25 

  
   
  

 

26 
 

27 
 

  28 
  

29 
 

30 
 

Wk. 6 
(Seussical Week) 

Judy Tudy 
Balloon 

Sculpting MS  
1-2pm 

 (2- 1/2 hr. sessions) 

Styer Peach 
Picking 9:30  
BARN  & MS  

Styer Peach 
Picking 9:30 CC,  
Phillies 12:35 MS 

Fire  Dept  
Spray Day ALL 

 

Styer Peach 
Picking 9:30 CCP 

 
Toxic Melt Down 
Mech. Ride-MS 

9:30 – 11:30  

Swimming at 
LMT Pool 

ALL 
9:15 – 11:45 

 
 



 

      Middletown Twp. Summer Rec. AUGUST 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
31 

 
1 

Sit  S  
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

Wk. 7 
(Halloween in Aug.)  

(Each Site 
Supervisors to 

suggest a day to 
wear costumes) 

 Karate Demo 
10:00 BARN 

11:00 MS 
 

 
Sesame Place 

ALL 
 

Karate Demo 
10:00 CCP 
11:15 CC 

OV Movie MS 
10:00 

 

Swimming at 
LMT Pool 

ALL 
 

 

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 Wk. 8 

(Chalk-it-Up Week) 

Safari parties 
BARN, MS 

 
 

I-Fly – MS 
 

Safari parties 
CCP, CC 

 
Fire Dept.  
Spray Day 

FUN FIELDZ  
9-12 ALL report 
to Core Creek 
Park (full Day 
Bused back) 

CAMP 
ENDS  

 

 
  

 
 
 

   
 

 
 

       

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

       

 

 
  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   
Middletown Twp. 

Parks & Rec 
215-750-3890 

   

All events may be subject to change 


